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VIDEOWALL

LG's Video Wall allows you to have advertisements and broadcast video in sync
with your target needs, while quality and performance is enhanced.

Warranty Period: Three (3) Years

MODEL INCH
35V5SH7J-H 55
25V5M5J-H 33
25VH/J-H 35
35VM5J-H 35
a5VL5F 55
25VL5PJ a5
4MNL5PJ 49
AMNL5G-M 49

DIGITAL SIGNAGE UHD

BEZEL

044 mm

0.44 mm

1.8 mm

1.8 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

WEB O35

WebO5 4.1

WebO5 4.1

WebO5 40

WebO5 40

Mon

Web (05 4.1

WebO5 4.1

Mon

The UH5J-H series has resolved such inconveniences by increasing the
level of haze, which enhances visibility and text readability.

Warranty Period: Three (3) Years

MODEL INCH
Y8UHSJ-H 98
86UH5J-H 86
J5UHSJ-M 15
&65UHSN-E 65
55UHSN-E 55
49UHSN-E 49
43UHSN-E 43
65UMSN-H 65
55UMS5N-H 55
49UMSN-H 49

LG Display Solutions

WEB O35

web OS5 &

web OS5 &

webQS5 &

web QS &

webQS5 &

web QS &

webQS5 &

webQS 6

webQS 6

webQS 6

SPEAKER

Built in

Built in

Built in

Built in

Built in

Built in

Built in

Built in

Built-in

Built-in

VESA

600 x 400

600 x 400

600 x 400

600 x 400

600 x 400

600 x 400

600 x 400

600 x 400

SRP

f 388,800.00

£ 344,500.00

£ 305,600.00

#258,900.00

#196,700.00

#196,700.00

#184,500.00

#164,300.00

Mone 700 24
Mone 200 24
Mone 700 24
Mone 500 24
Mone 500 24
Mone 200 24
Mone 500 24
Mone 500 24
BRIGHTNESS OPERATING
(NITS) HOURS

500 24

500 24

500 24

500 24

500 24

500 24

500 24

500 24

500 24

500 24

A STRATEGY TO ACHIEVE THES YEAR™S GOAL

A et U el e

VESA

800 x 400

600 = 400

600 x 400

300 x 300

300 x 300

300 x 300

200 x 200

300 x 300

300 x 300

300 x 300

3RP

£1,110,000.00

£ 611,200.00

£ 375,600.00

£ 212,300.00

# 166,700.00

#146,700.00

£ 118,900.00

#198,900.00

#145,600.00

£127,800.00



43UMSN-H 43 webOS 6 Built-in 200 24 200 x 200 #104,500.00

110UMBSK 110 webOS 6.0 Built-in 500 16 1500 x 600 P 2,333,400.00
F8UMSK 98 webOS 6.0 Built-in 500 16 800 x 400 £ 733,400.00
86UL3J-B 86 webOS 6 Built-in 300 16 600 x 400 £ 322,300.00
/5UL3J-B 5 webOS 6 Built-in 300 16 400 x 400 £ 210,000.00
65UL3J-B 65 webOS 6 Built-in 400 16 300 x 300 £156,700.00
55UL3J-N 55 webOS 6 Built-in 400 16 300 x 300 #121,200.00
50UL3J-N 20 webO5 6 Built-in 400 16 200 x 200 #107,800.00
43UL3J-N 43 webOS 6 Built-in 300 16 200 x 200 # 87,800.00
325M5J 32 webOS 6 Built-in 400 24 200 x 200 # 65,600.00
225M3G 22 webOS 4.1 Built-in 250 16 100 x 100 £ 36,700.00

INTERACTIVE DIGITAL BOARD

LG's Interactive is a perfect solution for effective meetings, with
advanced touch technology and high-performance system-on-chip.

Warranty Period: 3 Years

=

" BRIGHTMESS OPERATING 8

MODEL INCH WEB 05 SPEAKER NITS) i VESA SRP
7/5TR3DK-BM 75 Android 11 Built in 440 16 800 x 400 # 304,500.00
65TR3DK-BM 65 Android 11 Built in 440 16 600 x 400 £ 225,800.00
55TR3DK-BM 55 Android 11 Built in 440 16 400 x 200 £192,300.00
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OLED DIGITAL SIGNAGE AND DISPLAYS

Warranty Period: 3 Years

TRANSPARENT
S5EWSP-M e webOS5 4.0 MNon 150 / 400 18 MN/A Transparent Bezel / Tiling Touch  #1,544,500.00
30EWSTP-A 25 webO5 23 Mon 200 / 600 18 MN/A Transparent Bezel / Tiling Touch £ 1,611,200.00

FLEXIBLE CURVE

a5EF5K 55 web(O5 4.0 Mon 150 / 400 18 MN/A Face up & down £ 700,000.00
86 STRETCH

86BHS5F-M 86 webO5 4.0 MNon 500 24 600 x 200 4K 60Hz / Wi-fi Built in / Haze 3% £ 577,800.00
OLED PRO

65EPSG 65 web05 5.0 Mon 1000/800/500/150 12 300 x 300 SDI Port # 877,800.00
WALLPAPER

25EJ5K ks webOS5 4.0 MNon 150 / 400 18 M/A SDI Port # 588,900.00
37 STRETCH

37BH7N 37 webO5S 6.0 MNon 700 24 TBC SDI Port £ 121,200.00

HIGH BRIGHTNESS

OPEN FRAME

T5XF3ES 75 webO5 3.0 Mone 3,000 24 MN/A Brightness Compensation #922300.00
25XF3E 55 webO5 3.0 Mone 3,000 24 MN/A - £ 366,700.00
49XF3E 49 webO5 3.0 Mone 3,000 24 MN/A - £ 354,500.00
22XF1TJ 22 webOS 4.1 Mone 1,300 24 MN/A Touch w/ Glass #337,800.00

OUTDOOR ENCLOSURE

86XE3FS 85 webOS 3.0 Mone 2,000 24 M/A Brightness Compensation #5,000,000.00
F5XE3C 75 webO5 3.0 Mone 3,000 24 MN/A - #2,777,800.00
55XE4F-M 55 webO5 4.0 Mone 4,000 24 M/A - #744,500.00
4GXE4F-M 49 webO5 4.0 Mone 4,000 24 MSA - P664,500.00

22XE1J 22 webO5 4.1 Mone 1,300 24 M/A - £348,900.00
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LG ONE:QUICK

Warranty Period: 3 years

CATEGORY

One:Quick Share

One:Ouick Works

One:Quick Flex

Flex Desktop Stand

Flex Floor Stand

LG SAFE PASS

CATEGORY

29" Signage

8" Premium

8" Standard

Stand for 8" (Plate)

Stand for 8" (Table)

Stand for 8" (Pole)

......

'''''''''

splay solutions

MODEL

SC-00DA

2oCTaWJ

43HT3IWJ

ST-43HT

ST-43HF

MODEL

29KC5P2)

SKC5P

6KC5J

ST-8KC5PJFP

ST-8KC5PJT

ST-8KC5PJFL

NCH WEB O35

55 Windows 10

43 Windows 10

3RP

#193,400.00

£151,200.00

P122,300.00

£5,200.00

#/7.800.00

£12,3200.00

M 5

1
L]
L]

SPEAKER

Built in

Built in

BRIGHTNESS
(NITS)

450

350

LG KIOSK

27KC3PK

External Card Reader,
MNFC, Audio Navi

£366,700.00

VESA SRP
- #16,700.00
300 x 300 e4/7/7,800.00
200 x 200 £27/7,800.00
: £4,500.00
_ £54,500.00

]

27KC3K

External Card Reader,
NFC

#277,800.00



LG CMS

CATEGORY MODEL OTHER SRP

S . LWSMB Supersign Premium License £44 500.00

upersign (Per Copy) , :
Media Editor LWAEB 20 et S A $133,400.00
(Per Copy)

Media Player WP402 Digital Media Player £30,000.00

LG LED Warranty Period: 2 Years

CATEGORY MODEL OTHER SRP What is a

Marketing Strategy?
136" All-in-one LAECO015-GN2 Built-in speaker £ 3,666,700 .00 g
136" Stand S5T-1364F Motorized £ 200,000.00 » Naskating Gromeh Ruce
:H'—_
e st o o e

163" All-in-one LED LAEC018-GN2 Built-in speaker £ 4,800,000.00 peiiertel

163" Stand S5T-1630F Motorized P 422,300.00 . I I e

171" All-in-one LED LAEDO015-GN Built-in speaker £ 5,866,700.00 74y S E

2026 Marbeting Conwes Rasr 0

136" MAGNIT AIO  LAAADTS-G2 Built-in speaker £ 12,000,000.00 —

171" Stand ST-1710F Motorized # 500,000.00

118" Residential LSALOOS Built-in speaker £ 26,555,600.00

HOTEL TV | UR761H and US660H Series

LG's Hotel TV provides solutions that allows you to differentiate

and better manage your hotel by tailoring to your guests needs.

Warranty Period: Two (2) Years

PRO:  BRIGHTMESS

MODEL INCH SMART U/FHD PROCESSOR WEB OS5 Bechionins il VESA THICKNESS SRP
HIGH SMART TV

T5UR761H 75 Smart UHD Quad Core webQOS 5.0 Y 330 400 x 400 &64.0 #156,700.00
&65UR761TH 65 Smart UHD Quad Core webOS 5.0 Y 400 300 x 300 646 £112,300.00
S55URY761H 55 Smart UHD Quad Core webOS 5.0 Y 400 300 x 300 636 £ 85,600.00
S0URY7&61H 50 Smart UHD Quad Core webQS 23 Y - - - #74,500.00
43UR7&61H 43 Smart UHD Quad Core webOS 23 Y - - - £ 65,600.00

LG Professional Displays



65UM662H

55UM&62H

S0UM&E62H

43UM662H

63

55

50

43

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

UHD

UHD

UHD

UHD

B2B2C SMART TV | UQ SERIES

Take a closer lock at the new standard for sharpness with LG's amazing 4K TVs, giving

Quad Core

Cuad Core

Quad Core

Quad Core

webQS 23

webQS 23

webQOS 23

webQS 23

your guests a great in-room entertainment experience.

Warranty Period: Two (2) Years

iy Real 4k
I:I AirPlay

MODEL

86UR801C
J5UR751C
65UR751C
25UR751C

S0UR751C

INCH

86

15

65

55

50

KK

@k web05

Features for
Commercial Use

SMART

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

LU/FHD

UHD

UHD

UHD

UHD

UHD

TV SIGNAGE | UR640S SERIES

By providing compatibility with AV Control systems and DPM (Display Power Management)
as well as its smart connectivity, simple user friendly interface, and UHD picture quality.

Warranty Period: Two (2) Years

MODEL

86URS4050TD

75URS4050TD

65URS4050TD

35URS4050TD

S0URS4050TD

43URS4050TD

32LT340C0TB

LG Professional Display

INCH

86

s

&5

55

50

43

5 ¥

SMART

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

Smart

U/FHD

UHD

UHD

UHD

UHD

UHD

UHD

HD

ﬁ OTT Apps

PROCESS0OR

Quad Core

Quad Core

Quad Core

Quad Core

Quad Core

WEB O35

webOS 23

web(O5 23

webO5S 23

web(O5 23

webO5S 23

FROCESSOR

Quad Core

Quad Core

Quad Core

Quad Core

Quad Core

Quad Core

Single

WEB O35

webOS 6.0

web(OS 6.0

webQOS 6.0

webQOS 6.0

web(OS 6.0

webOS 6.0

PRO:
CENTRIC

330 300 X 300 5f.7
330 300 X 300 af.5
330 200 X 200 o7
245 200 X 200 af.1

COMPATIBILITY

Netflix, Youtube and other OTT Apps

Metflix, Youtube and other OTT Apps

Netflix, Youtube and other OTT Apps

Netflix, Youtube and other OTT Apps

Metflix, Youtube and other OTT Apps

#105,600.00

# 83,400.00

£71,200.00

£ 57,800.00

3RP

£222,300.00

£131,200.00

#96,700.00

£ 74,500.00

£ 64,500.00

E‘H'?NF:PS‘J:EES VESA THICKNESS
330 &00 x 400 279
330 400 x 400 279
400 300 x 300 57.7
400 300 x 300 57.5
400 200 x 200 57.1
200 200 x 200 57.1
240 200 x 200 84.0

3RP

£231,200.00

#153,400.00

£115,600.00

£83,400.00

#74,500.00

£58,2900.00

#27,800.00



CATEGORY

Procentric Server

Procentric Set Top Box

Hotel Room Seclution

LG Professional Display

MODEL FEATURE 3RP

PCS400R Pro - Centric Server £ 377,800.00
STB-5500 Pro : Centric SMART Set Top Box # 20,000.00
PCD-20LL Pro : Centric Server # 9,400.00



LG Display Solutions
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SERVICES VERSATECH OFFER

« Compatibility Checking
» Warranty Checking courtesy of Fastronics.

LG DISPLAY SOLUTIONS 2024. All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
ofF Alva Business Center, 259 C. Raymundo Ave,, Maybunga, Pasig City 1607, Metro Manila, Philippines. +632 5 318 7999
www.versatech.com.ph G Kl [ versatechinternational
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